2024 8B EEEFHE VX HE7H
SUPER S5 P02 1.264 km NN
FeRIZAR—VEST FHO 2024/11/30 14:20 B ..-. -

##E (20:00 54 L) BAtaEER 14:20:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1 Ss2
15 14:35:23.097 56.642 28.404 28.238
77) AR FE pl6 14:36:32.709 1:09.612 30.122
1 14:22:52.553 56.080 28.440 27.640
2 14:23:48.509 55.956 28.282 27.674 (9) B #;EA
3 14:24:44.068 55.559 28.093 27.466 1 14:22:05.589 57.724 29.225 28.499
4 14:25:39.703 55.635 28.115 27.520 2 14:23:02.855 57.266 28.957 28.309
p5 14:26:38.369 58.666 28.023 3 14:24:00.570 57.715 29.059 28.656
6 14:28:44.982 2:06.613 28.157 4 14:24:57.379 56.809 28.710 28.099
7 14:29:41.727 56.745 28.605 28.140 5 14:25:54.252 56.873 28.802 28.071
8 14:30:38.145 56.418 28.443 27.975 6 14:26:51.625 57.373 28.942 28.431
9 14:31:34.561 56.416 28.466 27.950 7 14:27:48.483 56.858 28.706 28.152
10 14:32:31.141 56.580 28.300 28.280 8 14:28:45.243 56.760 28.585 28.175
11 14:33:27.486 56.345 28.312 28.033 9 14:29:42.337 57.094 28.758 28.336
12 14:34:23.619 56.133 28.207 27.926 10 14:30:38.927 56.590 28.540 28.050
13 14:35:20.028 56.409 28.360 28.049 11 14:31:35.480 56.553 28.490 28.063
pl4 14:36:20.855 1:00.827 28.390 12 14:32:32.218 56.738 28.609 28.129
15 14:38:07.391 1:46.536 28.114 13 14:33:28.784 56.566 28.425 28.141
14 14:34:25.714 56.930 28.801 28.129
(1) R 2 15 14:35:22.536 56.822 28.629 28.193
1 14:21:55.553 57.405 29.047 28.358 16 14:36:19.528 56.992 28.849 28.143
2 14:22:52.375 56.822 28.782 28.040 pl7 14:37:23.782 1:04.254 28.718
3 14:23:49.235 56.860 28.688 28.172
4 14:24:45.721 56.486 28.422 28.064 (89) /& FlEE
5 14:25:42.258 56.537 28.612 27.925 1 14:22:06.048 57.943 29.368 28.575
6 14:26:38.925 56.667 28.623 28.044 2 14:23:05.200 59.152 30.637 28.515
7 14:27:42.446 1:03.521 35.515 28.006 3 14:24:02.681 57.481 28.604 28.877
8 14:28:38.842 56.396 28.408 27.988 4 14:25:01.614 58.933 28.742 30.191
9 14:29:35.068 56.226 28.305 27.921 5 14:25:58.843 57.229 28.640 28.589
10 14:30:34.660 59.592 28.790 30.802 6 14:26:56.393 57.550 29.094 28.456
11 14:31:31.086 56.426 28.413 28.013 7 14:27:53.747 57.354 28.836 28.518
12 14:32:27.704 56.618 28.416 28.202 8 14:28:51.128 57.381 28.748 28.633
13 14:33:24.802 57.098 29.033 28.065 9 14:29:48.173 57.045 28.806 28.239
14 14:34:21.224 56.422 28.353 28.069 10 14:30:45.115 56.942 28.617 28.325
15 14:35:17.503 56.279 28.321 27.958 11 14:31:41.956 56.841 28.551 28.290
16 14:36:13.893 56.390 28.447 27.943 12 14:32:38.943 56.987 28.646 28.341
17 14:37:10.364 56.471 28.492 27.979 13 14:33:36.779 57.836 28.818 29.018
18 14:38:06.956 56.592 28.576 28.016 14 14:34:33.887 57.108 28.693 28.415
15 14:35:30.934 57.047 28.754 28.293
(33) #MA ‘A 16 14:36:28.115 57.181 28.670 28.511
1 14:22:01.325 57.109 28.709 28.400 17 14:37:25.311 57.196 28.680 28.516
2 14:22:57.941 56.616 28.652 27.964 18 14:38:22.352 57.041 28.602 28.439
3 14:23:54.925 56.984 28.571 28.413
4 14:24:51.592 56.667 28.572 28.095 (79) €% IE18
5 14:25:48.312 56.720 28.567 28.153 1 14:22:01.229 58.082 29.244 28.838
6 14:26:44.903 56.591 28.485 28.106 2 14:22:59.003 57.774 29.108 28.666
7 14:27:41.434 56.531 28.609 27.922 3 14:23:56.963 57.960 29.142 28.818
8 14:28:39.214 57.780 29.687 28.093 4 14:24:54.225 57.262 28.917 28.345
9 14:29:35.711 56.497 28.408 28.089 5 14:25:51.208 56.983 28.661 28.322
10 14:30:33.943 58.232 28.487 29.745 6 14:26:48.350 57.142 28.792 28.350
11 14:31:31.600 57.657 29.711 27.946 7 14:27:45.567 57.217 28.828 28.389
12 14:32:28.056 56.456 28.410 28.046 8 14:28:42.669 57.102 28.771 28.331
13 14:33:25.844 57.788 29.391 28.397 9 14:29:39.555 56.886 28.654 28.232
14 14:34:22.210 56.366 28.381 27.985 10 14:30:36.427 56.872 28.642 28.230
15 14:35:18.583 56.373 28.351 28.022 11 14:31:33.562 57.135 28.776 28.359
16 14:36:14.916 56.333 28.315 28.018 12 14:32:31.384 57.822 28.926 28.896
17 14:37:11.937 57.021 28.395 28.626 13 14:33:28.523 57.139 28.794 28.345
18 14:38:08.324 56.387 28.359 28.028 14 14:34:25.586 57.063 28.693 28.370
15 14:35:22.972 57.386 29.061 28.325
(13) 2% TR 16 14:36:19.898 56.926 28.706 28.220
1 14:22:05.783 58.097 29.526 28.571 pl7 14:37:25.161 1:05.263 28.939
2 14:23:03.826 58.043 29.387 28.656
3 14:24:01.227 57.401 28.836 28.565 (55) it E&
4 14:24:58.267 57.040 28.588 28.452 1 14:22:04.045 58.148 29.552 28.596
5 14:25:55.061 56.794 28.591 28.203 2 14:23:01.536 57.491 28.975 28.516
6 14:26:51.998 56.937 28.584 28.353 3 14:23:59.186 57.650 28.963 28.687
7 14:27:48.712 56.714 28.556 28.158 4 14:24:56.403 57.217 28.867 28.350
8 14:28:45.645 56.933 28.544 28.389 5 14:25:53.818 57.415 28.988 28.427
9 14:29:42.991 57.346 28.521 28.825 6 14:26:52.209 58.391 29.226 29.165
10 14:30:39.737 56.746 28.584 28.162 7 14:27:49.735 57.526 28.895 28.631
11 14:31:36.208 56.471 28.334 28.137 8 14:28:47.295 57.560 29.041 28.519
12 14:32:33.198 56.990 28.631 28.359 9 14:29:44.691 57.396 28.855 28.541
13 14:33:29.995 56.797 28.731 28.066 10 14:30:41.765 57.074 28.751 28.323
14 14:34:26.455 56.460 28.396 28.064 11 14:31:38.989 57.224 28.762 28.462
FHAIF—7 Orbits
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20248 BEE T 18 /)~ X 78

SUPER SS Md—2A 1.264 km
HRIZAR—YEST FHOe 2024/11/30 14:20 .
#E (20:00 21 L) BAtAEFR 14:20:00
Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap (2] Laptime S1
12 14:32:36.558 57.569 28.943 28.626
13 14:33:37.257 1:00.699 30.363 30.336
14 14:34:34.758 57.501 28.904 28.597
15 14:35:32.511 57.753 29.036 28.717
16 14:36:30.090 57.579 29.079 28.500
17 14:37:27.801 57.711 29.012 28.699
p18 14:38:39.670 1:11.869 33.597
(31) FH H=
1 14:22:05.517 58.023 29.353 28.670
2 14:23:03.697 58.180 29.395 28.785
3 14:24:01.787 58.090 29.370 28.720
4 14:25:00.209 58.422 29.454 28.968
5 14:25:58.186 57.977 29.184 28.793
p6 14:27:02.447 1:04.261 30.214
7 14:29:34.123 2:31.676 28.825
8 14:30:32.095 57.972 29.335 28.637
9 14:31:29.810 57.715 29.150 28.565
10 14:32:27.445 57.635 29.025 28.610
11 14:33:26.219 58.774 29.907 28.867
12 14:34:23.707 57.488 28.858 28.630
13 14:35:20.971 57.264 28.802 28.462
14 14:36:18.569 57.598 29.033 28.565
15 14:37:16.636 58.067 29.241 28.826
16 14:38:14.898 58.262 29.539 28.723
(67) E# FIX
1 14:22:13.492 59.669 30.138 29.531
2 14:23:13.046 59.554 29.823 29.731
3 14:24:12.535 59.489 29.953 29.536
4 14:25:11.725 59.190 29.985 29.205
5 14:26:10.657 58.932 29.640 29.292
6 14:27:10.043 59.386 29.946 29.440
7 14:28:09.290 59.247 29.754 29.493
8 14:29:08.768 59.478 29.911 29.567
9 14:30:08.573 59.805 30.268 29.537
10 14:31:07.584 59.011 29.606 29.405
11 14:32:06.790 59.206 29.766 29.440
12 14:33:05.414 58.624 29.355 29.269
13 14:34:04.714 59.300 29.768 29.532
pl4 14:35:15.449 1:10.735 29.864
FHAIF—2 Orbits
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